2014/15 SK Provincials - Standings
Results Booklet

Regina, SK

Mens A - Group Tier Il 1 M Finals

1. BOEHM, MARKUS T2 REGINA

2. LABOSSIERE, ANDRE T2 REVOLUTION
3. SAMSON, DEVON T2 REVOLUTION
4. PETROV, MICHAEL T2 REVOLUTION

Mens A - Group Tier Il 3 M Finals

1. BOEHM, MARKUS T2 REGINA

2. LABOSSIERE, ANDRE T2 REVOLUTION
3. SAMSON, DEVON T2 REVOLUTION
4. PETROV, MICHAEL T2 REVOLUTION

Mens A - Group Tier Il Platform Finals
2014/15 SK Provincials

1. BOEHM, MARKUS T2 REGINA

2. LABOSSIERE, ANDRE T2 REVOLUTION

Mens C - Group Tier I 1 M Finals

2014/15 SK Provincials
1. JONES, SAM T1 REGINA
2. FISCHER, JESSE T1 REGINA

Mens D - Group 1 M Finals

1. GUERRERO-BENNETT, AUSTEN  SASKATOON
2. BLACK, ETHAN REGINA

3. SPILCHAK, DAMIAN SASKATOON

Mens D - Group 3 M Finals

1. GUERRERO-BENNETT, AUSTEN  SASKATOON
2. SPILCHAK, DAMIAN SASKATOON
3. BLACK, ETHAN REGINA

Mens D - Group Platform Finals

1. BLACK, ETHAN REGINA
2. GUERRERO-BENNETT, AUSTEN SASKATOON
3. SPILCHAK, DAMIAN SASKATOON

Mens D - Group Tier I 1 M Finals
1. GREEN, CARTER T1 REGINA
2. CAMPBELL, CURTIS T1 SASKATOON

Mens D - Group Tier I 3 M Finals

1. WENSEL, IMARI T1 REGINA
2. TRINIDAD, ALDRIN T1 REGINA
3. GREEN, CARTER T1 REGINA

344.20
330.65
318.80
294.55

352.55
314.05
301.50
273.55

282.45
275.60

187.25
134.35

240.75
206.65
197.00

251.75
209.90
206.20

189.30
185.10
159.95

127.15
111.05

134.50
132.80
114.40



Mens D - Group Tier Il 1 M Finals
1. WENSEL, IMARI T2 REGINA
2. TRINIDAD, ALDRIN T2 REGINA

Mens E - Group Tier Il 1 M Finals
1. WENSEL, IMARI T2 REGINA

Mens E - Group Tier Il 3 M Finals
1. WENSEL, IMARI T2 REGINA

Mens Open Platform Finals

1. CEY, JONAH SASKATOON
2. WOLF, HENRY SASKATOON
3. BOEHM, MARKUS REGINA

Mens Open Tier Il 1 M Finals

1. RAAEN, MASON T2 REGINA
2. SPEIDEL, CARTER T2 REGINA
3. RAULSTON, BRYCE T2 REGINA

Mens Other Tier Il 1 M Finals
1. POTTS, ALEXANDER T2 REGINA
2. HOEHN, BRANDON T2 REGINA

Womens B - Group 1 M Finals

1. CLAIRMONT, ALYSSA REGINA
2. BESLER, MICAIAH SASKATOON
3. GALLAIS, JOELLE REGINA
4. GALLAIS, JOCELYN REGINA
5. GAUTHIER, ALYSSA REVOLUTION
6. GROENING, TALIA REVOLUTION
7. DECECCO, ELIZABETH SASKATOON
8. DASCHUK, SOPHIE REGINA

Womens B - Group 3 M Finals

1. BESLER, MICAIAH SASKATOON
2. CLAIRMONT, ALYSSA REGINA
3. GAUTHIER, ALYSSA REVOLUTION
4. GALLAIS, JOCELYN REGINA
5. GALLAIS, JOELLE REGINA
6. DECECCO, ELIZABETH SASKATOON

Womens B - Group Platform Finals

1. CLAIRMONT, ALYSSA REGINA
2. GALLAIS, JOELLE REGINA
3. BESLER, MICAIAH SASKATOON

4. GALLAIS, JOCELYN REGINA

225.15
216.00

251.10

234.65

239.00
213.25
197.75

96.00
91.00
87.50

76.00
71.50

363.65
325.10
300.15
298.55
289.35
280.10
274.75
249.65

351.35
350.10
337.15
321.30
317.10
264.40

304.35
245._45
242 .50
234.35



Womens B - Group Tier Il 3 M Finals
1. DASCHUK, SOPHIE T2 REGINA

Womens B - Group Tier Il Platform Finals
1. GAUTHIER, ALYSSA T2 REVOLUTION

2. DASCHUK, SOPHIE T2 REGINA

Womens C - Group 1 M Finals

1. MCKENZIE, PAIGE REGINA
2. GDANSKI, SYDNEY REGINA
3. BERKOVSKA, EVA REGINA

Womens C - Group 3 M Finals

1. MCKENZIE, PAIGE REGINA
2. GDANSKI, SYDNEY REGINA
3. BERKOVSKA, EVA REGINA

Womens C - Group Platform Finals

1. MCKENZIE, PAIGE REGINA
2. BERKOVSKA, EVA REGINA
3. GDANSKI, SYDNEY REGINA

Womens C - Group Tier | 1 M Finals

1. CARROLL, ANNIKA T1 SASKATOON
2. SCHMIDT, MACKENZIE T1 REGINA

3. MCPHIE, BROOKE T1 REGINA

4. MANZ, EDEN T1 REGINA

5. CLOUTIER, ALEX T1 SASKATOON
Womens C - Group Tier | 3 M Finals

1. CARROLL, ANNIKA T1 SASKATOON
2. MCPHIE, BROOKE T1 REGINA

3. MANZ, EDEN T1 REGINA

Womens D - Group 1 M Finals
1. HAIDASH, ANASTASSIA REGINA
2. CLAIRMONT, KELSEY REGINA

Womens D - Group 3 M Finals
1. HAIDASH, ANASTASSIA REGINA
2. CLAIRMONT, KELSEY REGINA

Womens D - Group Platform Finals
1. CLAIRMONT, KELSEY REGINA
2. HAIDASH, ANASTASSIA REGINA

Womens D - Group Tier | 1 M Finals
1. HRYNOWETSKY, HANNAH T1 REGINA

Womens D - Group Tier | 3 M Finals
1. DOROSH, CHELSEY T1 REGINA
2. HRYNOWETSKY, HANNAH T1 REGINA

283.90

250.55
220.90

236.25
229.05
207.75

287.15
252.80
224 .50

224.60
188.95
171.55

165.00
157.55
147.80
125.40
113.50

144 .20
133.05
0.00

222 .55
216.05

228.50
197.30

180.25
172.50

134.80

131.60
125.05



Womens D - Group Tier Il 1 M Finals

1. DOROSH, CHELSEY

T2

REGINA

Womens E - Group Tier Il 1 M Finals

1. STEWART, LILA
2. JONES, CHLOE
3. DECK, PRESLEY

T2
T2
T2

Womens Open 1 M Finals

1. BESLER, MICAIAH

2. GAUTHIER, ALYSSA
3. BOUCHARD, BROOKE
4_ CLAIRMONT, ALYSSA
5. BERARD, KALLY

6. CHAMBERS, MADISON
7. DECECCO, ELIZABETH
8. BEZTE, KATIE

Womens Open 3 M Finals

1. DICK, ELAENA

2. BESLER, MICAIAH

3. CLAIRMONT, ALYSSA
4_ CADIEUX, DOMINIQUE
5. GAUTHIER, ALYSSA
6. DECECCO, ELIZABETH
7. BOUCHARD, BROOKE
8. BEZTE, KATIE

9. BERARD, KALLY

Womens Open Platform Finals

1. CLAIRMONT, ALYSSA
2. BESLER, MICAIAH

Womens Open Tier Il 1 M Finals

1. VUCKOVIC, NIKA

2. MARKUSSON, BROOKLYN
3. WERNER, CLAIRE

4. PATEL, MAYA

5. WIENS, TAYLOR

T2
T2
T2
T2
T2

REGINA
REGINA
REGINA

SASKATOON
REVOLUTION
REVOLUTION
REGINA
REVOLUTION
REVOLUTION
SASKATOON
REVOLUTION

ESPDC
SASKATOON
REGINA
ESPDC
REVOLUTION
SASKATOON
REVOLUTION
REVOLUTION
REVOLUTION

REGINA
SASKATOON

REGINA
REGINA
REGINA
REGINA
REGINA

Mixed B - Group Tier I 1 M Finals

1. HENDERSON, BLAKE
2. MCPHIE, SARAH
2. CLOUTIER, ZOE

SASKATOON
REGINA
SASKATOON

220.30

210.60
203.40
172.80

201.00
192.35
191.85
191.80
169.20
148.65
145.35
120.25

251.50
229.15
219.90
218.90
190.50
190.30
189.30
174.25
158.50

213.10
197.05

112.50
111.00
108.50
105.50
102.00

214.55
161.75
161.75



