

**2014/15 SK Provincials - Standings**  
**Results Booklet**  
**Regina, SK**

**Mens A - Group Tier II 1 M Finals**

1. BOEHM, MARKUS	T2	REGINA	344.20
2. LABOSSIERE, ANDRE	T2	REVOLUTION	330.65
3. SAMSON, DEVON	T2	REVOLUTION	318.80
4. PETROV, MICHAEL	T2	REVOLUTION	294.55

**Mens A - Group Tier II 3 M Finals**

1. BOEHM, MARKUS	T2	REGINA	352.55
2. LABOSSIERE, ANDRE	T2	REVOLUTION	314.05
3. SAMSON, DEVON	T2	REVOLUTION	301.50
4. PETROV, MICHAEL	T2	REVOLUTION	273.55

**Mens A - Group Tier II Platform Finals**  
**2014/15 SK Provincials**

1. BOEHM, MARKUS	T2	REGINA	282.45
2. LABOSSIERE, ANDRE	T2	REVOLUTION	275.60

**Mens C - Group Tier I 1 M Finals**  
**2014/15 SK Provincials**

1. JONES, SAM	T1	REGINA	187.25
2. FISCHER, JESSE	T1	REGINA	134.35

**Mens D - Group 1 M Finals**

1. GUERRERO-BENNETT, AUSTEN	SASKATOON	240.75
2. BLACK, ETHAN	REGINA	206.65
3. SPILCHAK, DAMIAN	SASKATOON	197.00

**Mens D - Group 3 M Finals**

1. GUERRERO-BENNETT, AUSTEN	SASKATOON	251.75
2. SPILCHAK, DAMIAN	SASKATOON	209.90
3. BLACK, ETHAN	REGINA	206.20

**Mens D - Group Platform Finals**

1. BLACK, ETHAN	REGINA	189.30
2. GUERRERO-BENNETT, AUSTEN	SASKATOON	185.10
3. SPILCHAK, DAMIAN	SASKATOON	159.95

**Mens D - Group Tier I 1 M Finals**

1. GREEN, CARTER	T1	REGINA	127.15
2. CAMPBELL, CURTIS	T1	SASKATOON	111.05

**Mens D - Group Tier I 3 M Finals**

1. WENSEL, IMARI	T1	REGINA	134.50
2. TRINIDAD, ALDRIN	T1	REGINA	132.80
3. GREEN, CARTER	T1	REGINA	114.40

### **Mens D - Group Tier II 1 M Finals**

1. WENSEL, IMARI	T2	REGINA	225.15
2. TRINIDAD, ALDRIN	T2	REGINA	216.00

### **Mens E - Group Tier II 1 M Finals**

1. WENSEL, IMARI	T2	REGINA	251.10
------------------	----	--------	--------

### **Mens E - Group Tier II 3 M Finals**

1. WENSEL, IMARI	T2	REGINA	234.65
------------------	----	--------	--------

### **Mens Open Platform Finals**

1. CEY, JONAH		SASKATOON	239.00
2. WOLF, HENRY		SASKATOON	213.25
3. BOEHM, MARKUS		REGINA	197.75

### **Mens Open Tier II 1 M Finals**

1. RAAEN, MASON	T2	REGINA	96.00
2. SPEIDEL, CARTER	T2	REGINA	91.00
3. RAULSTON, BRYCE	T2	REGINA	87.50

### **Mens Other Tier II 1 M Finals**

1. POTTS, ALEXANDER	T2	REGINA	76.00
2. HOEHN, BRANDON	T2	REGINA	71.50

### **Womens B - Group 1 M Finals**

1. CLAIRMONT, ALYSSA		REGINA	363.65
2. BESLER, MICAIAH		SASKATOON	325.10
3. GALLAIS, JOELLE		REGINA	300.15
4. GALLAIS, JOCELYN		REGINA	298.55
5. GAUTHIER, ALYSSA		REVOLUTION	289.35
6. GROENING, TALIA		REVOLUTION	280.10
7. DECECCO, ELIZABETH		SASKATOON	274.75
8. DASCHUK, SOPHIE		REGINA	249.65

### **Womens B - Group 3 M Finals**

1. BESLER, MICAIAH		SASKATOON	351.35
2. CLAIRMONT, ALYSSA		REGINA	350.10
3. GAUTHIER, ALYSSA		REVOLUTION	337.15
4. GALLAIS, JOCELYN		REGINA	321.30
5. GALLAIS, JOELLE		REGINA	317.10
6. DECECCO, ELIZABETH		SASKATOON	264.40

### **Womens B - Group Platform Finals**

1. CLAIRMONT, ALYSSA		REGINA	304.35
2. GALLAIS, JOELLE		REGINA	245.45
3. BESLER, MICAIAH		SASKATOON	242.50
4. GALLAIS, JOCELYN		REGINA	234.35

### **Womens B - Group Tier II 3 M Finals**

1. DASCHUK, SOPHIE	T2	REGINA	283.90
--------------------	----	--------	--------

### **Womens B - Group Tier II Platform Finals**

1. GAUTHIER, ALYSSA	T2	REVOLUTION	250.55
2. DASCHUK, SOPHIE	T2	REGINA	220.90

### **Womens C - Group 1 M Finals**

1. MCKENZIE, PAIGE		REGINA	236.25
2. GDANSKI, SYDNEY		REGINA	229.05
3. BERKOVSKA, EVA		REGINA	207.75

### **Womens C - Group 3 M Finals**

1. MCKENZIE, PAIGE		REGINA	287.15
2. GDANSKI, SYDNEY		REGINA	252.80
3. BERKOVSKA, EVA		REGINA	224.50

### **Womens C - Group Platform Finals**

1. MCKENZIE, PAIGE		REGINA	224.60
2. BERKOVSKA, EVA		REGINA	188.95
3. GDANSKI, SYDNEY		REGINA	171.55

### **Womens C - Group Tier I 1 M Finals**

1. CARROLL, ANNIKA	T1	SASKATOON	165.00
2. SCHMIDT, MACKENZIE	T1	REGINA	157.55
3. MCPHIE, BROOKE	T1	REGINA	147.80
4. MANZ, EDEN	T1	REGINA	125.40
5. CLOUTIER, ALEX	T1	SASKATOON	113.50

### **Womens C - Group Tier I 3 M Finals**

1. CARROLL, ANNIKA	T1	SASKATOON	144.20
2. MCPHIE, BROOKE	T1	REGINA	133.05
3. MANZ, EDEN	T1	REGINA	0.00

### **Womens D - Group 1 M Finals**

1. HAIDASH, ANASTASSIA		REGINA	222.55
2. CLAIRMONT, KELSEY		REGINA	216.05

### **Womens D - Group 3 M Finals**

1. HAIDASH, ANASTASSIA		REGINA	228.50
2. CLAIRMONT, KELSEY		REGINA	197.30

### **Womens D - Group Platform Finals**

1. CLAIRMONT, KELSEY		REGINA	180.25
2. HAIDASH, ANASTASSIA		REGINA	172.50

### **Womens D - Group Tier I 1 M Finals**

1. HRYNOWETSKY, HANNAH	T1	REGINA	134.80
------------------------	----	--------	--------

### **Womens D - Group Tier I 3 M Finals**

1. DOROSH, CHELSEY	T1	REGINA	131.60
2. HRYNOWETSKY, HANNAH	T1	REGINA	125.05

### **Womens D - Group Tier II 1 M Finals**

1. DOROSH, CHELSEY	T2	REGINA	220.30
--------------------	----	--------	--------

### **Womens E - Group Tier II 1 M Finals**

1. STEWART, LILA	T2	REGINA	210.60
2. JONES, CHLOE	T2	REGINA	203.40
3. DECK, PRESLEY	T2	REGINA	172.80

### **Womens Open 1 M Finals**

1. BESLER, MICAIAH		SASKATOON	201.00
2. GAUTHIER, ALYSSA		REVOLUTION	192.35
3. BOUCHARD, BROOKE		REVOLUTION	191.85
4. CLAIRMONT, ALYSSA		REGINA	191.80
5. BERARD, KALLY		REVOLUTION	169.20
6. CHAMBERS, MADISON		REVOLUTION	148.65
7. DECECCO, ELIZABETH		SASKATOON	145.35
8. BEZTE, KATIE		REVOLUTION	120.25

### **Womens Open 3 M Finals**

1. DICK, ELAENA		ESPDC	251.50
2. BESLER, MICAIAH		SASKATOON	229.15
3. CLAIRMONT, ALYSSA		REGINA	219.90
4. CADIEUX, DOMINIQUE		ESPDC	218.90
5. GAUTHIER, ALYSSA		REVOLUTION	190.50
6. DECECCO, ELIZABETH		SASKATOON	190.30
7. BOUCHARD, BROOKE		REVOLUTION	189.30
8. BEZTE, KATIE		REVOLUTION	174.25
9. BERARD, KALLY		REVOLUTION	158.50

### **Womens Open Platform Finals**

1. CLAIRMONT, ALYSSA		REGINA	213.10
2. BESLER, MICAIAH		SASKATOON	197.05

### **Womens Open Tier II 1 M Finals**

1. VUCKOVIC, NIKA	T2	REGINA	112.50
2. MARKUSSON, BROOKLYN	T2	REGINA	111.00
3. WERNER, CLAIRE	T2	REGINA	108.50
4. PATEL, MAYA	T2	REGINA	105.50
5. WIENS, TAYLOR	T2	REGINA	102.00

### **Mixed B - Group Tier I 1 M Finals**

1. HENDERSON, BLAKE		SASKATOON	214.55
2. MCPHIE, SARAH		REGINA	161.75
2. CLOUTIER, ZOE		SASKATOON	161.75